Assisted Living | Cost By State

State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado

Connecticut

Delaware

District of Columbia

Florida
Georgia
Hawaii
ldaho
lllinois
Indiana
lowa
Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland

Massachusetts

Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri

Daily
$104
$218
$128
$15
$164
$150
$207
$220
$197
$122
$15
$164
$121
$150
$144
$134
$167
$122
$120
$195
$164
$200
$138
$141
$122
$99

Monthly
$3,150
$6,633
$3,900
$3,500
$5,000
$4,575
$6,300
$6,690
$6,000
$3,700
$3,500
$5,000
$3,675
$4,575
$4,382
$4,073
$5,090
$3,699
$3,639
$5,942
$5,000
$6,085
$4,200
$4,283
$3,713
$3,000

Yearly
$37,800
$79,590
$46,800
$42,000
$60,000
$54,900
$75,600
$80,280
$72,000
$44,400
$42,000
$60,000
$44,100
$54,900
$52,584
$48,870
$61,080
$44,385
$43,665
$71,298
$60,000
$73,020
$50,400
$51,390
$44,550
$36,000

State
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota
Tennessee
Texas

Utah

Vermont
Virginia
Washington
West Virginia
Wisconsin
Wyoming

Source: Genworth's Cost of Care Survey Data from the National Senior Living Cost Index | Updated May 2021

Daily
$138
$138
$18
$219
$219
$133
$158
$125
$135
$143
$123
$153
$130
$163
$131
$120
$133
$131
$12
$175
$159
$189
$132
$145
$137

Monthly
$4,213
$4,188
$3,595
$6,650
$6,650
$4,050
$4,800
$3,800
$4,096
$4,350
$3,750
$4,659
$3,955
$4,950
$3,988
$3,638
$4,039
$3,998
$3,400
$5,310
$4,850
$5,750
$4,000
$4,400
$4.175

Yearly
$50,550
$50,250
$43,140
$79,800
$79,800
$48,600
$57,600
$45,600
$49,149
$52,200
$45,000
$55,905
$47.457
$59,400
$47,850
$43,650
$48,465
$47,970
$40,800
$63,720
$58,200
$69,000
$48,000
$52,800
$50,100



