Assisted Living | Cost By State

State	Daily	Monthly	Yearly	State	Daily	Monthly	Yearly
Alabama	\$104	\$3,150	\$37,800	Montana	\$138	\$4,213	\$50,550
Alaska	\$218	\$6,633	\$79,590	Nebraska	\$138	\$4,188	\$50,250
Arizona	\$128	\$3,900	\$46,800	Nevada	\$118	\$3,595	\$43,140
Arkansas	\$115	\$3,500	\$42,000	New Hampshire	\$219	\$6,650	\$79,800
California	\$164	\$5,000	\$60,000	New Jersey	\$219	\$6,650	\$79,800
Colorado	\$150	\$4,575	\$54,900	New Mexico	\$133	\$4,050	\$48,600
Connecticut	\$207	\$6,300	\$75,600	New York	\$158	\$4,800	\$57,600
Delaware	\$220	\$6,690	\$80,280	North Carolina	\$125	\$3,800	\$45,600
District of Columbia	\$197	\$6,000	\$72,000	North Dakota	\$135	\$4,096	\$49,149
Florida	\$122	\$3,700	\$44,400	Ohio	\$143	\$4,350	\$52,200
Georgia	\$115	\$3,500	\$42,000	Oklahoma	\$123	\$3,750	\$45,000
Hawaii	\$164	\$5,000	\$60,000	Oregon	\$153	\$4,659	\$55,905
ldaho	\$121	\$3,675	\$44,100	Pennsylvania	\$130	\$3,955	\$47,457
Illinois	\$150	\$4,575	\$54,900	Rhode Island	\$163	\$4,950	\$59,400
Indiana	\$144	\$4,382	\$52,584	South Carolina	\$131	\$3,988	\$47,850
lowa	\$134	\$4,073	\$48,870	South Dakota	\$120	\$3,638	\$43,650
Kansas	\$167	\$5,090	\$61,080	Tennessee	\$133	\$4,039	\$48,465
Kentucky	\$122	\$3,699	\$44,385	Texas	\$131	\$3,998	\$47,970
Louisiana	\$120	\$3,639	\$43,665	Utah	\$112	\$3,400	\$40,800
Maine	\$195	\$5,942	\$71,298	Vermont	\$175	\$5,310	\$63,720
Maryland	\$164	\$5,000	\$60,000	Virginia	\$159	\$4,850	\$58,200
Massachusetts	\$200	\$6,085	\$73,020	Washington	\$189	\$5,750	\$69,000
Michigan	\$138	\$4,200	\$50,400	West Virginia	\$132	\$4,000	\$48,000
Minnesota	\$141	\$4,283	\$51,390	Wisconsin	\$145	\$4,400	\$52,800
Mississippi	\$122	\$3,713	\$44,550	Wyoming	\$137	\$4,175	\$50,100
Missouri	\$99	\$3,000	\$36,000				

Source: Genworth's Cost of Care Survey Data from the National Senior Living Cost Index | Updated May 2021